

Help shape the future of Riverside and volunteer today!

## **Application Deadline:**

Friday, November 15, 2024

To fill upcoming vacancies of March 1, 2025 \*Applications are accepted year-round

RiversideCA.gov/CityClerk

### **CURRENT OPENINGS**

#### CITYWIDE

Commission on Aging
Budget Engagement
Commission (Business)
Commission on Disabilities
Commission of the Deaf
Board of Ethics

#### WARD 1

**Planning Commission** 

#### WARD 2

Airport Commission
Budget Engagement
Commission (Business)
Budget Engagement
Commission (Resident)
Community Police Review
Commission

Cultural Heritage Board Commission on Disabilities Board of Ethics

#### WARD 3

Cultural Heritage Board Board of Library Trustees

#### WARD 4

Airport Commission
Budget Engagement
Commission (Business)
Community Police Review
Commission
Board of Library Trustees

Board of Library Trustees Planning Commission Transportation Board

#### WARD 5

Airport Commission
Commission on Disabilities
Transportation Board
Planning Commission
Board of Public Utilities

# WARD 6 Airport Commission

Budget Engagement
Commission (Resident)
Board of Library Trustees
Community Police Review
Commission
Cultural Heritage Board
Commission of the Deaf
Commission on Disabilities
Human Relations Commission
Human Resources Board
Transportation Board

#### WARD 7

Commission on Aging
Airport Commission
Budget Engagement
Commission (Business)
Board of Library Trustees
Cultural Heritage Board
Board of Ethics
Human Resources Board
Museum of Riverside Board
Board of Public Utilities



### BOARDS & COMMISSIONS

**Commission on Aging** 

**Airport Commission** 

Budget Engagement Commission

Community Police Review Commission

**Cultural Heritage Board** 

Commission of the Deaf

Commission on Disabilities

**Board of Ethics** 

Historic Preservation Fund Committee

Human Relations Commission

**Human Resources Board** 

**Board of Library Trustees** 

Museum of Riverside Board

Park and Recreation Commission

Planning Commission

**Board of Public Utilities** 

**Transportation Board** 



For more information or to apply online, visit

RiversideCA.gov/CityClerk